

Misc. Case No. 17/2025 (Act-VIII)
Regd. 17/2025
CNR No. WBML01-001245-2025

Present: Shri Subhankar Sen,
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 08

Dt. 04-05-2026

Today is fixed for hearing the instant misc. case and further order.

Petitioner is absent by petition and prays for time.

Heard. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **02-07-2026** for hearing the instant misc. case and further order.

Dictd. & Cortd.
by me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda.